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Field Assembly Reinforced Optical Connector OptiTap Adapter for SC Fast
Connector

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: Guangdong, China
O o Brand Name: DYS
(= o Certification: RoHS, ce
=
o) o Model Number: OptiTap Adapter For SC APC Fast
3 Connector
o o Price: $1.00 - $6.50/pieces
c
'e) o Packaging Details: Individual bag or according to customer's
- request
,?.. o Supply Ability: 200000 Piece/Pieces per Quarter
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Product Specification

o Type: Fiber Adapter & Connectors

o Use: FTTA

o Model Name: Ttap For OptiTap Adapter

o Feature: Compatiable With Optitap ( Corning ) , H

Connector ( Amphenol )
o Cable Type: Flat Drop Cable 3.0mm,5.0mm, Flat
2.0*3.0mm
o Waterproof: P68
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No. Of Fiber: 1 ~ \
2
Fiber Type: Singlemode N

o Application: FTTX System
o Inserion Loss: <0.2db

o Return Loss: >55db

o Material: PEI

o Port: Shenzhen

Field Assembly Reinforced Optical Connector OptiTap Adapter for SC Fast Connector
Features

. Compact size,easy to operate,durable.

. Easy connection to hardended adapters on terminals or closures.

. Reduce welding,connect directly to achieve interconnection.

. Spiral clamping mechanism ensures long-term reliable connection.

. Guide mechanism,can be blinded with one hand,simple and quick,connect and install.

. Accepts 2.0x3.0mm,3.0mm ,5.0mm Cable Diameters Factory or field installation,Allows flexibilityto use factory terminated and tested
assemblies or retrofit to pre-terminated or field installed assemblies.

Applications

1. Fiber optic communications in harsh outdoor environments.

2. Outdoor communications equipment connection.

3. Waterproof fiber equipment SC port.

4. Remote wireless base station.

5. FTTX wiring projiect.
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for more products please visit us on polyknitfabric.com



V777 ) 5l DYS FIBER OPTIC LIMITED

FIBER DPTIC

Ttap Waterproof Solutions

Field Assembly(Fast Connector) Factry Assembly

Compatiable With Optitap(Coming),H connector(Amphenal)

FTTX Enclosure Box Application

Ttap Connector

Waterproof Rate IP68.(1M ,1hour)
Applicable optical cable 2.0x3.0mm,3.0mm ,5.0mm
Insertion loss <0.50dB
Return loss >55dB
End face performance Conform to YD T 2341.1-2011
Mechanical durability 1000 times

ggrfge%rtr:)r:; (Ttap Fast >30N; 2Minute
Cable tension 2.0mm,3.0mm (Ttap 30N: 2Minute

Connector)

5.0mm (Ttap Connector) 270N; 2Minute
Torsion of optical cable 215N

Allow 10 drops under 1.5m height

Drop performance without abnormal performance

2.0x3.0mm (Ttap Fast

Connector) 10 ~+70
Operation
temperature 2.0mm,3.0mm (Ttap -40 ~+80
Connector)
5.0mm (Ttap Connector) -40 ~+80

Long term operation under 90%

Hot and humid working environment relative humidity ,70
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Outdoor Fiber Optic Cable Assembly

-

IPFX-LC IPFX-5C IPEX-MPO FULLAXS NSN

Q0VA-LG QDVA-SC ODVA-MPO ooLE CPRI
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Main Products
. L
Fiber Optic Cable . Patch Cord&Pigtail MPO/MTP FITX Cable Assembly
= VYO Y~
Fiber Optic Adapter {FTTH) Terminal Box (FTTH) PLC Spiitter {FTTH) Fast Connector

Send us inquiry, you will get full catalog.

Our Company




DYS CERTIFICATE

Products. je by DYS own factory with competiiive
pricegood quali nd fast delivery time

w Manual Image Measunng Machine
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Wholesale orders

1. How many staffs we have?
Answer About 250 wel-trained sta

2. When our company be established?

@ Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services Co.,LTD

® 13209345678 ) 13299345678@163.com @) polyknitfabric.com

19 Xinjian Gongmen Road, Haidian District, Beijing, China
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